PROFESSIONAL  SERVICES

AG Synectic
Gareth Atkins
PO Box 6003
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 6424 1451
info@synecticgroup.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520124866]Camerons Chartered Accountants
Monica Holland
23 Stewart Street 
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 6422 7888
Monica.holland@cameronsaa.com.au
www.cameronsaa.com.au
[bookmark: _Hlk520124903]Catalyst Business Improvement P/L
Rod Bramich
9 Chalmers Lane
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
0418 142850
info@catalystbi.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520124926]Cradle Coast Authority
Darryl Connelly
1-3 Spring Street
BURNIE TAS 7320
03 6433 8400
admin@cradlecoast.com
www.cradlecoast.com

[bookmark: _Hlk520124996]Cradle Coast Sports & Events
Michael Bonney
michael@ccsportsandevents.com.au
www.ccsportsadnevents.com.au

Findex
Anthony Tait
PO Box 1016
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 64249155
anthony.tait@crowehorwath.com.au
www.crowehorwath.com

[bookmark: _Hlk520125213]Ian Frame Eyecare
Ian Frame
61A Best Street
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 6424 2521
provisioncare@bigpond.com
www.ianframeeyecare.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk17308594][bookmark: _Hlk520125253]Julie Foster Business Development Consultant
Julie Foster
PO Box 334
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
0439 107 228
julie@juliefoster.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk17308622][bookmark: _Hlk520125280]Kajabbi Pty Ltd
Clyde Eastaugh
Property Consulting & Development
PO Box 320E
EAST DEVONPORT TAS 7310
0418 142 069
cae2653@gmail.com

Veris
Justin Legg
PO Box 358
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
(03) 6421 3500
devonport@veris.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520125518]Rae & Partners Devonport
Iola Turner
PO Box 605
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 6424 0337
iola.turner@raepartners.com.au
raepartners.com.au 

[bookmark: _Hlk520125567]Maintenance Systems Solutions Pty Ltd
Adam Brooks
PO Box 257
SHEARWATER 7307
accounts.payable@mss.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520125637]McCormack Financial Services Pty Ltd
Rod McCormack
87 Best Street
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 6423 0000
rod@mccormackfs.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520125672]Melissa Flynn Project Management
Melissa Flynn
43 King Edward Street
ULVERSTONE TAS 7315
0429 024 820
melissa.flynn@bigpond.com

[bookmark: _Hlk520125708]Opteon
David Johnston
PO Box 950
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 6421 1666
tracey.maxfield@opg.net
[bookmark: _Hlk520125780]
[bookmark: _Hlk17308879]PJ Connections Pty Ltd
John & Pamela Perkins
26 Palmers Road
LATROBE TAS 7307
03 6426 2585
0417 320 509
johnp14@bigpond.net.au
john@pjc14.com.au
[bookmark: _Hlk17728131]Red Shoe Resumes
Keith Sanderson
89 Browns Road
PORT SORELL 7307
03 6428 7894
redshoeresumes@gmail.com

Tassie Online Marketing 
Rowan Alexander
0437 826 397
rowan@tassieonlinemarketing.com.au
www.tassieonlinemarketing.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520125818]Tasplan
Lynn Steven
21 Best Street
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
1800 005 166
info@tasplan.com.au
www.tasplan.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520125847]Temple-Smith Lawyers
Linda Johnston
31a Wenvoe Street
PO Box 796
Devonport Tasmania 7310
03 6424 7000
tsl@templesmith.com.au
www.templesmithlawyers.com.au

[bookmark: _Hlk520125993]Unicorn Business Solutions
Craig Badcock
PO Box 511
DEVONPORT TAS 7310
03 6423 2695
solution@unicornbs.com.au
[bookmark: _Hlk520126041]




